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Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Seymour MS Aubrey Miller, Kenlee Gilbreath, Ella Miller 2A 9 211

2 Grady MS Michael Griffin , Lane Cearley , Analia
Rodriguez 1A 8 177

3 Olney MS Blaize Devries, Brailyn Casteel, Foster
Sullivan 2A 9 134

4 Ponder MS Emmrie McDaniel, Jessica Norwood, Amber
Killebrew 3A 10 113

5 Whitesboro
MS

Jeremy Krause, Emerson Knabenshue, Frida
Lopez 3A 10 110

6 Gail Borden
MS Klete Rinehart, Cash Cribbs, Lindsey Walker 1A 8 89

7 Callisburg
MS Sydney Headrick, Cyrus Molster, Neil Brown 3A 10 75

8 Cherokee MS Robert Sawyer, Lily Graves, Tyler Kaine 1A 17 25

9 Springtown
MS Jadyn Wrona, Skyy Wayland, Aleigh Aquino 4A 7 14
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Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Grady MS Michael Griffin , Lane Cearley , Analia
Rodriguez 1A 8 177

2 Gail Borden
MS Klete Rinehart, Cash Cribbs, Lindsey Walker 1A 8 89

3 Cherokee MS Robert Sawyer, Lily Graves, Tyler Kaine 1A 17 25
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Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Seymour
MS Aubrey Miller, Kenlee Gilbreath, Ella Miller 2A 9 211

2 Olney MS Blaize Devries, Brailyn Casteel, Foster
Sullivan 2A 9 134
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Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Ponder MS Emmrie McDaniel, Jessica Norwood, Amber
Killebrew 3A 10 113

2 Whitesboro
MS

Jeremy Krause, Emerson Knabenshue, Frida
Lopez 3A 10 110

3 Callisburg
MS Sydney Headrick, Cyrus Molster, Neil Brown 3A 10 75
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Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Springtown
MS

Jadyn Wrona, Skyy Wayland, Aleigh
Aquino 4A 7 14
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Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Aubrey Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 6 87
2 Michael Griffin Grady MS 1A 8 6 79
3 Kenlee Gilbreath Seymour MS 2A 9 6 70
4 Lane Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 6 57
5 Ella Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 4 54
6 Blaize Devries Olney MS 2A 9 6 50
7 Brailyn Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 6 48
8 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 6 45
9 Analia Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 6 41
9 Logan Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 6 41
11 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 38
12 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
12 Frida Lopez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
12 Sydney Headrick Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 36
12 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 6 36
12 Marlee Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 36
17 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 6 34
17 Amber Killebrew Ponder MS 3A 10 6 34
19 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
19 Heath Merlyn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
21 Kate Simmons Ponder MS 3A 10 6 31
22 Klete Rinehart Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 30
22 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 30
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22 Colt Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
25 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 29
25 Raney Thomas Ponder MS 3A 10 6 29
27 Damian Hernandez Olney MS 2A 9 6 28
27 Ryder Lisle Olney MS 2A 9 6 28
29 Cyrus Molster Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 27
29 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 27
31 Novalee Jessel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 26
31 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 26
33 Kembri Stipe Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 24
33 Issac Martinez Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 24
33 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 24
36 Ripley Harper Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 23
37 Brandon Davis Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 22
37 Cameron Howard Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 22
37 Tarin Mrusek Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 22
37 Franco Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 22
37 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 22
42 Nathan Hale Seymour MS 2A 9 6 20
43 Madi Hons Seymour MS 2A 9 6 18
43 Emma Buchanan Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 18
45 Elijah Hooper Ponder MS 3A 10 6 15
46 Robert Sawyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 13
47 Neil Brown Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 12
47 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 6 12
49 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 10
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50 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 9
51 Jadyn Wrona Springtown MS 4A 7 6 8
51 Skyy Wayland Springtown MS 4A 7 5 8
53 Lily Graves Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 7
53 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 6 7
55 Tyler Kaine Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 5
56 Weston Woolsey Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 4
57 Ricky Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 3
58 Donovan Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 6 0
59 Devon Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -1
60 Carlos Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -2
60 Aleigh Aquino Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -2
62 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -12
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Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Michael Griffin Grady MS 1A 8 6 79
2 Lane Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 6 57
3 Analia Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 6 41
3 Logan Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 6 41
5 Klete Rinehart Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 30
5 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 30
7 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 29
8 Kembri Stipe Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 24
8 Issac Martinez Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 24
10 Emma Buchanan Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 18
11 Robert Sawyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 13
12 Lily Graves Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 7
13 Tyler Kaine Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 5
14 Weston Woolsey Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 4
15 Ricky Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 3
16 Carlos Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -2
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Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Aubrey Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 6 87
2 Kenlee Gilbreath Seymour MS 2A 9 6 70
3 Ella Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 4 54
4 Blaize Devries Olney MS 2A 9 6 50
5 Brailyn Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 6 48
6 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 6 36
6 Marlee Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 36
8 Damian Hernandez Olney MS 2A 9 6 28
8 Ryder Lisle Olney MS 2A 9 6 28
10 Nathan Hale Seymour MS 2A 9 6 20
11 Madi Hons Seymour MS 2A 9 6 18
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Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 6 45
2 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 38
3 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
3 Frida Lopez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
3 Sydney Headrick Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 36
6 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 6 34
6 Amber Killebrew Ponder MS 3A 10 6 34
8 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
8 Heath Merlyn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
10 Kate Simmons Ponder MS 3A 10 6 31
11 Colt Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
12 Raney Thomas Ponder MS 3A 10 6 29
13 Cyrus Molster Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 27
13 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 27
15 Novalee Jessel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 26
15 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 26
17 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 24
18 Ripley Harper Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 23
19 Brandon Davis Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 22
19 Cameron Howard Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 22
19 Tarin Mrusek Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 22
19 Franco Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 22
19 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 22
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24 Elijah Hooper Ponder MS 3A 10 6 15
25 Neil Brown Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 12
25 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 6 12
27 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 10
28 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 9
29 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 6 7
30 Donovan Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 6 0
31 Devon Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -1
32 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -12
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Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jadyn Wrona Springtown MS 4A 7 6 8
1 Skyy Wayland Springtown MS 4A 7 5 8
3 Aleigh Aquino Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -2
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Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Grade 4

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Ella Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 4 54
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Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Klete Rinehart Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 30
1 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 30
3 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 29
4 Kembri Stipe Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 24
4 Issac Martinez Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 24
6 Emma Buchanan Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 18
7 Skyy Wayland Springtown MS 4A 7 5 8
8 Aleigh Aquino Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -2



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

/



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

/

Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Aubrey Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 6 87
2 Michael Griffin Grady MS 1A 8 6 79
3 Kenlee Gilbreath Seymour MS 2A 9 6 70
4 Lane Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 6 57
5 Blaize Devries Olney MS 2A 9 6 50
6 Brailyn Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 6 48
7 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 6 45
8 Analia Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 6 41
8 Logan Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 6 41
10 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 38
11 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
11 Frida Lopez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
11 Sydney Headrick Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 36
11 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 6 36
11 Marlee Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 36
16 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 6 34
16 Amber Killebrew Ponder MS 3A 10 6 34
18 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
18 Heath Merlyn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
20 Kate Simmons Ponder MS 3A 10 6 31
21 Colt Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
22 Raney Thomas Ponder MS 3A 10 6 29
23 Damian Hernandez Olney MS 2A 9 6 28
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23 Ryder Lisle Olney MS 2A 9 6 28
25 Cyrus Molster Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 27
25 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 27
27 Novalee Jessel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 26
27 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 26
29 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 24
30 Ripley Harper Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 23
31 Brandon Davis Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 22
31 Cameron Howard Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 22
31 Tarin Mrusek Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 22
31 Franco Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 22
31 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 22
36 Nathan Hale Seymour MS 2A 9 6 20
37 Madi Hons Seymour MS 2A 9 6 18
38 Elijah Hooper Ponder MS 3A 10 6 15
39 Robert Sawyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 13
40 Neil Brown Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 12
40 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 6 12
42 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 10
43 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 9
44 Jadyn Wrona Springtown MS 4A 7 6 8
45 Lily Graves Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 7
45 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 6 7
47 Tyler Kaine Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 5
48 Weston Woolsey Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 4
49 Ricky Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 3
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50 Donovan Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 6 0
51 Devon Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -1
52 Carlos Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -2
53 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -12
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Ponder MS Hali Clearman, Jayden Villarreal, Taelynn
Harrison 3A 10 239

2 Olney MS Katelyn Bailey, Aidyn Bitner, Leah Wadzeck 2A 9 223

3 Whitesboro
MS Luke McAdoo, Alex Starr, Alexandra Starr 3A 10 210

4 Callisburg
MS

Emma Buckaloo, Claire Reed, Alexa
Fullbright 3A 10 207

5 Seymour MS Hagan Anderson, Jason Hardin, Layton
McAdams 2A 9 174

6 Grady MS Amaia Najera, Patrick Weitzel , Justin Tyler 1A 8 143
7 Savoy MS Juliana Garcia, Gabby Castro, Bre Wilson 1A 23 120
8 Cherokee MS Emmett Jones, Tatum Shanklin, Joel Valdez 1A 17 77
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Grady MS Amaia Najera, Patrick Weitzel , Justin
Tyler 1A 8 143

2 Savoy MS Juliana Garcia, Gabby Castro, Bre Wilson 1A 23 120

3 Cherokee
MS

Emmett Jones, Tatum Shanklin, Joel
Valdez 1A 17 77
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Olney MS Katelyn Bailey, Aidyn Bitner, Leah Wadzeck 2A 9 223

2 Seymour
MS

Hagan Anderson, Jason Hardin, Layton
McAdams 2A 9 174
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Ponder MS Hali Clearman, Jayden Villarreal, Taelynn
Harrison 3A 10 239

2 Whitesboro
MS Luke McAdoo, Alex Starr, Alexandra Starr 3A 10 210

3 Callisburg
MS

Emma Buckaloo, Claire Reed, Alexa
Fullbright 3A 10 207
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Hali Clearman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 92
2 Emma Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 84
3 Jayden Villarreal Ponder MS 3A 10 8 83
4 Katelyn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 7 82
5 Luke McAdoo Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 78
6 Aidyn Bitner Olney MS 2A 9 8 75
7 Leah Wadzeck Olney MS 2A 9 8 66
7 Alex Starr Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 66
7 Alexandra Starr Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 66
7 Claire Reed Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 66
11 Taelynn Harrison Ponder MS 3A 10 7 64
11 Hagan Anderson Seymour MS 2A 9 8 64
13 Sawyer Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 7 63
13 Hannah Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
15 Sarah Davenport Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 60
15 Claire Ortiz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 60
17 Paisley Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 7 58
17 Ava Fox Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 58
19 Krystal Hernandez Olney MS 2A 9 8 57
19 Madasyn Hammock Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 57
19 Alexa Fullbright Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 57
19 Emily Cogburn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 57
23 Jason Hardin Seymour MS 2A 9 8 56
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24 Colby Lamb Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 55
25 Layton McAdams Seymour MS 2A 9 8 54
25 Tracy Brees Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 54
27 Savannah Sturgeon Seymour MS 2A 9 7 53
28 Amaia Najera Grady MS 1A 8 7 51
28 Bryce Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 51
28 Jaiden Buentello Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 51
28 Rylie Thomas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 51
28 Taylor Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 51
33 Riley Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
33 Allison Eldredge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
33 Antonio Garcia Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
33 Jenna Estes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
33 Patrick Weitzel Grady MS 1A 8 8 48
38 Syran Jolly Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 46
39 Sydney Hooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
39 Juliana Garcia Savoy MS 1A 23 7 45
39 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 7 45
39 Khloe Hons Seymour MS 2A 9 7 45
39 Jacqueline Rangel Seymour MS 2A 9 7 45
39 Easton Patterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
45 Justin Tyler Grady MS 1A 8 8 44
46 Haylee Kropp Ponder MS 3A 10 7 43
46 Christopher Durham Grady MS 1A 8 7 43
48 Ariana Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 8 42
48 Terri-Lyn Tollett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 42
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48 Emmi Mitchell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 42
48 Kenady Rentfrow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 42
52 Price McLauchlin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 41
53 Aliah Deanda Grady MS 1A 8 7 40
54 Jennica Gillham Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
54 Emma Sullivan Seymour MS 2A 9 7 39
54 Caita Whitney Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
54 Katherine Burns Grady MS 1A 8 7 39
54 Lilly Adcock Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
54 Gabby Castro Savoy MS 1A 23 7 39
54 Shiloh Collins Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
54 Tylar Olsen Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
54 Ryan Rutledge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
54 Iliana Gonzales Ponder MS 3A 10 8 39
64 Riley Sanders Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 38
64 Isaac Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 8 38
64 Lani Bourland Seymour MS 2A 9 7 38
64 Wesley Ballou Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 38
68 Brooklyn Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 37
68 Caroline Futch Seymour MS 2A 9 8 37
68 Rylie Rivers Ponder MS 3A 10 7 37
71 Lindsay Hermes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
71 Bre Wilson Savoy MS 1A 23 8 36
71 Posee Gammons Ponder MS 3A 10 8 36
71 Max Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
71 Lydia Calderon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

/

71 Leighten Todd Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
77 Aydin Lamel Seymour MS 2A 9 7 35
77 isabel Gabbert Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
79 Trey Robinson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
79 Cayden Sharon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
79 Berkleigh Preston Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 34
79 Corbin Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
83 Tripp Howard Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 33
83 Olivia Figueroa Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 33
83 Summer Batchelor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 33
83 Alexis Bingham Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 33
83 Thomas Easter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 33
83 Ava Shirley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 33
89 Brody Hall Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 32
90 Ryder Dugger Ponder MS 3A 10 7 31
90 Brendon Simpson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 31
90 John McEwen Ponder MS 3A 10 8 31
93 Shane Chancellor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
93 Daniel Kirkpatrick Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
93 Rodolfo Martinez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
93 Elizabeth Perry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
93 Maddison Wesson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
93 Weston Meek Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
93 Jack Murphey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
93 Tucker Berry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
93 Brady Barnes Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 30



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

/

93 Riley Grover Malone Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
103 Tyler Hardy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 29
104 Addison Stiltner Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 28
104 Bradi Gallaway Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 28
104 Alexis Sweet Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 28
104 Emily Bragg Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 28
108 Dax Martin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
108 Troy Randall Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
108 Wacey Huss Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
108 Alexandra Aguirre Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
108 Emmett Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 27
113 Dante Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 26
113 Devin Roberts Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 26
113 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 26
116 Sophia Salas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 25
116 Abby Turner Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 25
116 Trace York Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 25
116 Claire Wilkins Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 25
116 Vincent Aguirre Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 25
121 Lainey Garner Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
121 Dakota Ramirez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
121 Ryan Colley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
121 Abigail Benke Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
121 Ben Wood Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 24
121 Jacob Knight Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
121 Collin Phillips Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
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121 Christian Murphey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
121 Joel Valdez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 24
130 Tyger Bateman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 21
130 James Burdett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 21
130 Sophia Brown Savoy MS 1A 23 7 21
133 Heather Crumpton Ponder MS 3A 10 8 20
133 Lisa Murray Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 20
135 Issic Martinez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 19
135 John Jessel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 19
137 Shelby Hagood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 18
137 Carson Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 18
137 Brandon Carnes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 18
137 Payton Hanley Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 18
141 Christopher Reed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 17
142 Cooper Quinn-Litteral Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 16
143 Cason Hagood Savoy MS 1A 23 8 15
143 Seth Dagley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
143 Jaci Spencer Savoy MS 1A 23 8 15
146 Gerardo Juarez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 14
147 Chase Ice Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 13
147 Tilar Turman Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 13
149 Kinsey Emmert Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 12
149 Elizabeth Glynn Petrolia MS 2A 9 8 12
149 Jeremiah Wakefield Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 12
152 Coltin Cagle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 11
153 Harlee Barnes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 10
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153 Jose Rodriguez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 10
155 Mia Whatley Savoy MS 1A 23 7 9
156 Case Koerner Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 5
157 Lauren Roberson Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 -2
158 Marlei Isom Savoy MS 1A 23 8 -10
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Amaia Najera Grady MS 1A 8 7 51
2 Patrick Weitzel Grady MS 1A 8 8 48
3 Juliana Garcia Savoy MS 1A 23 7 45
4 Justin Tyler Grady MS 1A 8 8 44
5 Christopher Durham Grady MS 1A 8 7 43
6 Ariana Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 8 42
7 Aliah Deanda Grady MS 1A 8 7 40
8 Katherine Burns Grady MS 1A 8 7 39
8 Gabby Castro Savoy MS 1A 23 7 39
10 Bre Wilson Savoy MS 1A 23 8 36
11 Emmett Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 27
12 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 26
13 Joel Valdez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 24
14 Sophia Brown Savoy MS 1A 23 7 21
15 Issic Martinez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 19
16 Shelby Hagood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 18
16 Payton Hanley Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 18
18 Cason Hagood Savoy MS 1A 23 8 15
18 Jaci Spencer Savoy MS 1A 23 8 15
20 Tilar Turman Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 13
21 Jeremiah Wakefield Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 12
22 Mia Whatley Savoy MS 1A 23 7 9
23 Case Koerner Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 5
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24 Lauren Roberson Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 -2
25 Marlei Isom Savoy MS 1A 23 8 -10
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Katelyn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 7 82
2 Aidyn Bitner Olney MS 2A 9 8 75
3 Leah Wadzeck Olney MS 2A 9 8 66
4 Hagan Anderson Seymour MS 2A 9 8 64
5 Sawyer Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 7 63
6 Krystal Hernandez Olney MS 2A 9 8 57
7 Jason Hardin Seymour MS 2A 9 8 56
8 Layton McAdams Seymour MS 2A 9 8 54
9 Savannah Sturgeon Seymour MS 2A 9 7 53
10 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 7 45
10 Khloe Hons Seymour MS 2A 9 7 45
10 Jacqueline Rangel Seymour MS 2A 9 7 45
13 Emma Sullivan Seymour MS 2A 9 7 39
14 Isaac Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 8 38
14 Lani Bourland Seymour MS 2A 9 7 38
16 Caroline Futch Seymour MS 2A 9 8 37
17 Aydin Lamel Seymour MS 2A 9 7 35
18 Elizabeth Glynn Petrolia MS 2A 9 8 12
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Hali Clearman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 92
2 Emma Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 84
3 Jayden Villarreal Ponder MS 3A 10 8 83
4 Luke McAdoo Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 78
5 Alex Starr Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 66
5 Alexandra Starr Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 66
5 Claire Reed Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 66
8 Taelynn Harrison Ponder MS 3A 10 7 64
9 Hannah Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
10 Sarah Davenport Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 60
10 Claire Ortiz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 60
12 Paisley Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 7 58
12 Ava Fox Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 58
14 Madasyn Hammock Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 57
14 Alexa Fullbright Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 57
14 Emily Cogburn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 57
17 Colby Lamb Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 55
18 Tracy Brees Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 54
19 Bryce Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 51
19 Jaiden Buentello Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 51
19 Rylie Thomas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 51
19 Taylor Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 51
23 Riley Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
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23 Allison Eldredge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
23 Antonio Garcia Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
23 Jenna Estes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
27 Syran Jolly Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 46
28 Sydney Hooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
28 Easton Patterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
30 Haylee Kropp Ponder MS 3A 10 7 43
31 Terri-Lyn Tollett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 42
31 Emmi Mitchell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 42
31 Kenady Rentfrow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 42
34 Price McLauchlin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 41
35 Jennica Gillham Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
35 Caita Whitney Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
35 Lilly Adcock Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
35 Shiloh Collins Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
35 Tylar Olsen Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
35 Ryan Rutledge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
35 Iliana Gonzales Ponder MS 3A 10 8 39
42 Riley Sanders Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 38
42 Wesley Ballou Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 38
44 Brooklyn Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 37
44 Rylie Rivers Ponder MS 3A 10 7 37
46 Lindsay Hermes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
46 Posee Gammons Ponder MS 3A 10 8 36
46 Max Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
46 Lydia Calderon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
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46 Leighten Todd Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
51 isabel Gabbert Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
52 Trey Robinson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
52 Cayden Sharon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
52 Berkleigh Preston Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 34
52 Corbin Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
56 Tripp Howard Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 33
56 Olivia Figueroa Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 33
56 Summer Batchelor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 33
56 Alexis Bingham Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 33
56 Thomas Easter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 33
56 Ava Shirley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 33
62 Brody Hall Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 32
63 Ryder Dugger Ponder MS 3A 10 7 31
63 Brendon Simpson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 31
63 John McEwen Ponder MS 3A 10 8 31
66 Shane Chancellor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
66 Daniel Kirkpatrick Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
66 Rodolfo Martinez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
66 Elizabeth Perry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
66 Maddison Wesson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
66 Weston Meek Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
66 Jack Murphey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
66 Tucker Berry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
66 Brady Barnes Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 30
66 Riley Grover Malone Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
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76 Tyler Hardy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 29
77 Addison Stiltner Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 28
77 Bradi Gallaway Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 28
77 Alexis Sweet Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 28
77 Emily Bragg Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 28
81 Dax Martin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
81 Troy Randall Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
81 Wacey Huss Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
81 Alexandra Aguirre Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
85 Dante Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 26
85 Devin Roberts Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 26
87 Sophia Salas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 25
87 Abby Turner Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 25
87 Trace York Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 25
87 Claire Wilkins Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 25
87 Vincent Aguirre Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 25
92 Lainey Garner Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
92 Dakota Ramirez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
92 Ryan Colley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
92 Abigail Benke Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
92 Ben Wood Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 24
92 Jacob Knight Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
92 Collin Phillips Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
92 Christian Murphey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
100 Tyger Bateman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 21
100 James Burdett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 21
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102 Heather Crumpton Ponder MS 3A 10 8 20
102 Lisa Murray Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 20
104 John Jessel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 19
105 Carson Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 18
105 Brandon Carnes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 18
107 Christopher Reed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 17
108 Cooper Quinn-Litteral Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 16
109 Seth Dagley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
110 Gerardo Juarez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 14
111 Chase Ice Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 13
112 Kinsey Emmert Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 12
113 Coltin Cagle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 11
114 Harlee Barnes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 10
114 Jose Rodriguez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 10
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Hali Clearman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 92
2 Emma Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 84
3 Katelyn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 7 82
4 Taelynn Harrison Ponder MS 3A 10 7 64
5 Sawyer Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 7 63
6 Paisley Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 7 58
7 Savannah Sturgeon Seymour MS 2A 9 7 53
8 Amaia Najera Grady MS 1A 8 7 51
8 Jaiden Buentello Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 51
10 Sydney Hooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
10 Juliana Garcia Savoy MS 1A 23 7 45
10 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 7 45
10 Khloe Hons Seymour MS 2A 9 7 45
10 Jacqueline Rangel Seymour MS 2A 9 7 45
15 Haylee Kropp Ponder MS 3A 10 7 43
15 Christopher Durham Grady MS 1A 8 7 43
17 Aliah Deanda Grady MS 1A 8 7 40
18 Emma Sullivan Seymour MS 2A 9 7 39
18 Katherine Burns Grady MS 1A 8 7 39
18 Gabby Castro Savoy MS 1A 23 7 39
21 Lani Bourland Seymour MS 2A 9 7 38
22 Brooklyn Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 37
22 Rylie Rivers Ponder MS 3A 10 7 37
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24 Aydin Lamel Seymour MS 2A 9 7 35
25 Berkleigh Preston Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 34
26 Ryder Dugger Ponder MS 3A 10 7 31
27 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 26
28 Ben Wood Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 24
29 Sophia Brown Savoy MS 1A 23 7 21
30 Shelby Hagood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 18
31 Tilar Turman Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 13
32 Mia Whatley Savoy MS 1A 23 7 9
33 Case Koerner Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 5
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jayden Villarreal Ponder MS 3A 10 8 83
2 Luke McAdoo Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 78
3 Aidyn Bitner Olney MS 2A 9 8 75
4 Leah Wadzeck Olney MS 2A 9 8 66
4 Alex Starr Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 66
4 Alexandra Starr Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 66
4 Claire Reed Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 66
8 Hagan Anderson Seymour MS 2A 9 8 64
9 Hannah Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
10 Sarah Davenport Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 60
10 Claire Ortiz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 60
12 Ava Fox Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 58
13 Krystal Hernandez Olney MS 2A 9 8 57
13 Madasyn Hammock Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 57
13 Alexa Fullbright Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 57
13 Emily Cogburn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 57
17 Jason Hardin Seymour MS 2A 9 8 56
18 Colby Lamb Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 55
19 Layton McAdams Seymour MS 2A 9 8 54
19 Tracy Brees Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 54
21 Bryce Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 51
21 Rylie Thomas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 51
21 Taylor Weiland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 51
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24 Riley Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
24 Allison Eldredge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
24 Antonio Garcia Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
24 Jenna Estes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
24 Patrick Weitzel Grady MS 1A 8 8 48
29 Syran Jolly Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 46
30 Easton Patterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
31 Justin Tyler Grady MS 1A 8 8 44
32 Ariana Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 8 42
32 Terri-Lyn Tollett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 42
32 Emmi Mitchell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 42
32 Kenady Rentfrow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 42
36 Price McLauchlin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 41
37 Jennica Gillham Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
37 Caita Whitney Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
37 Lilly Adcock Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
37 Shiloh Collins Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
37 Tylar Olsen Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
37 Ryan Rutledge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
37 Iliana Gonzales Ponder MS 3A 10 8 39
44 Riley Sanders Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 38
44 Isaac Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 8 38
44 Wesley Ballou Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 38
47 Caroline Futch Seymour MS 2A 9 8 37
48 Lindsay Hermes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
48 Bre Wilson Savoy MS 1A 23 8 36
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48 Posee Gammons Ponder MS 3A 10 8 36
48 Max Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
48 Lydia Calderon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
48 Leighten Todd Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
54 isabel Gabbert Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
55 Trey Robinson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
55 Cayden Sharon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
55 Corbin Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
58 Tripp Howard Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 33
58 Olivia Figueroa Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 33
58 Summer Batchelor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 33
58 Alexis Bingham Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 33
58 Thomas Easter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 33
58 Ava Shirley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 33
64 Brody Hall Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 32
65 Brendon Simpson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 31
65 John McEwen Ponder MS 3A 10 8 31
67 Shane Chancellor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
67 Daniel Kirkpatrick Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
67 Rodolfo Martinez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
67 Elizabeth Perry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
67 Maddison Wesson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
67 Weston Meek Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
67 Jack Murphey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
67 Tucker Berry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
67 Brady Barnes Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 30
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67 Riley Grover Malone Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
77 Tyler Hardy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 29
78 Addison Stiltner Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 28
78 Bradi Gallaway Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 28
78 Alexis Sweet Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 28
78 Emily Bragg Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 28
82 Dax Martin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
82 Troy Randall Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
82 Wacey Huss Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
82 Alexandra Aguirre Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
82 Emmett Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 27
87 Dante Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 26
87 Devin Roberts Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 26
89 Sophia Salas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 25
89 Abby Turner Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 25
89 Trace York Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 25
89 Claire Wilkins Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 25
89 Vincent Aguirre Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 25
94 Lainey Garner Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
94 Dakota Ramirez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
94 Ryan Colley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
94 Abigail Benke Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
94 Jacob Knight Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
94 Collin Phillips Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
94 Christian Murphey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
94 Joel Valdez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 24
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102 Tyger Bateman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 21
102 James Burdett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 21
104 Heather Crumpton Ponder MS 3A 10 8 20
104 Lisa Murray Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 20
106 Issic Martinez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 19
106 John Jessel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 19
108 Carson Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 18
108 Brandon Carnes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 18
108 Payton Hanley Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 18
111 Christopher Reed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 17
112 Cooper Quinn-Litteral Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 16
113 Cason Hagood Savoy MS 1A 23 8 15
113 Seth Dagley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
113 Jaci Spencer Savoy MS 1A 23 8 15
116 Gerardo Juarez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 14
117 Chase Ice Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 13
118 Kinsey Emmert Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 12
118 Elizabeth Glynn Petrolia MS 2A 9 8 12
118 Jeremiah Wakefield Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 12
121 Coltin Cagle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 11
122 Harlee Barnes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 10
122 Jose Rodriguez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 10
124 Lauren Roberson Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 -2
125 Marlei Isom Savoy MS 1A 23 8 -10


